



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Criminal Revision Application No.469 of 2022

Vilas Maruti Pawar ... Applicant
v/s.
Bandu Tukaram Pawar & ors. ... Respondents

Ms Manisha Devkar a/w. Siddhi Patil for the applicant.

Mr Sachin Rajepandhare for respondents.
Smt M.H. Mhatre, APP for the State.

CORAM : R.N.LADDHA, J.

DATE : 3 November 2023

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, stand over to
29 November 2023 as a last chance.

R.N. LADDHA, J.

Lata Panjwani, P.S.