

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 OF 2022

Vilas Maruti Pawar

...Applicant

Versus

Bandu Tukaram Pawar And Ors

...Respondents

Mrs. Manisha Devkar Advocate for Applicant.

Mr. Vikrant A. Desai h/f Mr. Sachin Rajepandhare for Respondent
No.1 and 2.

Mr. Arfan Sait, APP for Respondent-State.

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.

DATE : 9th JANUARY, 2024

P.C.:-

. To be listed on 30th January 2024 under the caption 'for admission'.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)